
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

111 

73 

83 

99 

69 

92 

13 

67 

19 

238 

Name 

Peter GOODWIN Louise BLYTHE 

Barry SMITH Tracey BRYAN 

Dennis CHARLETT Will CLIMO 

Andy  SCRIVEN ER Tina McKEOWN  

Mark HALLS Darren PRENTIS 

Ian STAPLES Keiran WHITAM 

Matt PETERS Doug CORNES 

David McARTHUR Tony NEW 

G ord ie  M cK EO W N  Louis  SC R IV EN ER  

Darryl WILLIAMS Brian FLYNN 

Class 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Sidecars 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

Best Tm 

1:47.109 

1:47.716 

1:50.619 

1:49.862 

1:53.815 

1:56.890 

1:57.302 

1:56.585 

2:01.205 

2:06.728 

2nd Best 

1:47.530 

1:47.773 

1:51.851 

1:49.899 

1:54.369 

1:56.956 

1:57.527 

1:56.923 

2:01.498 

2:07.047 

Diff 

0.340 

27.651 

39.936 

49.729 

1:10.695 

1:17.380 

1:21.785 

1:53.055 

1 Lap 

Gap 

0.340 

27.311 

12.285 

9.793 

20.966 

6.685 

4.405 

31.270 

1 Lap 

Points 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.340 

Avg. Speed 

128.357 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.109 

Best Speed 

131.081 

Best Lap by 

111 - Peter G OODWIN  Louise BLYTH E 
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MNZ Steward: Larry Mouat       C0C: Chris Costello 

Hosted at Hampton Downs 

Results are subject to MNZ Rules and Event Supplementary Regs 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hampton Downs 

2019 NZSBK - Round 3 - MOTO FEST 

Sidecars 

Sidecars - Race 1 

Race (8 Laps) started at 14:42:47 

HD International Track 3.900 km 

2/03/2019 14:36 


